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HPLC    REPORT 

CAS NO. 
Sample ID 
Vial#
Injection Volumn 
Filename 
Method Name 
Instrument
Run time

: 1225208-94-5
: EW40728-15-P1C2
: 2 
: 3
: D:\DATA\2022\2211\221107\EW40728-15-P1C2.lcd 
: D:\method\10-80AB_6MIN.lcm

 : HPLC-Q 
: 2022-11-07 11:39:43
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 PDA Multi 1 / 220nm,4nm 1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Integration result 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PeakTable
PDA Ch1 220nm

Peak#
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 

Total

Ret. Time
 0.560 
 0.606 
 0.820 
 0.953 
 1.078 
 1.147 

USP Width
 0.053 
 0.052 
 0.081 
 0.059 
 0.086 
 0.055 

Resolution
 0.000 
 0.880 
 3.213 
 1.897 
 1.720 
 0.986 

Height
 874 
 3350 

 503166 
 1344 
 1641 
 7807 

 518183 

Area
 1448 
 6393 

 1667986 
 3310 
 5038 
 15623 

 1699797 

Area %
 0.085 
 0.376 
 98.129 
 0.195 
 0.296 
 0.919 

 100.000 


